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Points Report

Phoenix International Raceway

9th Annual SUBWAY Fresh Fit 500

31 221  Jimmie Johnson 5 90 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0$1,774,986

23 222  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 1 82 -8 -8 2 0 0 0 2 0$1,282,089

23 223  Brad Keselowski 2 82 -8 0 2 0 0 0 4 1$875,931

13 114  Denny Hamlin 1 72 -18 -10 2 0 0 0 13 9$527,839

13 105  Clint Bowyer 1 72 -18 0 2 0 0 0 10 5$513,179

7 106  Greg Biffle 1 66 -24 -6 2 0 0 0 6 0$655,639

6 117  Mark Martin 1 65 -25 -1 2 1 0 0 3 -4$943,963

1 108  Jeff Gordon 1 60 -30 -5 2 0 0 0 19 11$528,510

1 009  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 60 -30 0 2 0 0 0 11 2$498,710

1 0010  Aric Almirola 0 60 -30 0 2 0 0 0 12 2$524,235

-1 1111  Carl Edwards 5 59 -31 -1 2 0 1 0 30 19$669,864

-8 0012  Marcos Ambrose 0 52 -38 -7 2 0 0 0 17 5$488,491

-10 1013  JJ Yeley 0 50 -40 -2 2 0 0 0 9 -4$420,688

-11 0014  Bobby Labonte 0 49 -41 -1 2 0 0 0 14 0$437,055

-12 1015  Jeff Burton 0 48 -42 -1 2 0 0 1 28 13$407,963

-12 0016  David Reutimann 1 48 -42 0 2 0 0 0 15 -1$414,105

-12 0017  Paul Menard 1 48 -42 0 2 0 0 0 20 3$452,145

-14 1018  Matt Kenseth 2 46 -44 -2 2 0 0 1 33 15$725,447

-15 0019  Casey Mears 0 45 -45 -1 2 0 0 0 27 8$417,647

-16 1120  Ryan Newman 1 44 -46 -1 2 0 0 1 5 -15$672,029

-16 0021  Joey Logano 1 44 -46 0 2 0 0 0 18 -3$505,130

-18 1022  Danica Patrick # 1 42 -48 -2 2 1 0 1 7 -15$420,864

-21 1023  Tony Stewart 0 39 -51 -3 2 0 0 0 37 14$506,079

-22 0024  Juan Pablo Montoya 1 38 -52 -1 2 0 0 0 36 12$472,782

-22 0025  Dave Blaney 0 38 -52 0 2 0 0 0 16 -9$395,285

-25 1026  Michael McDowell 0 35 -55 -3 1 0 0 0 8 -18$366,121

-25 0027  Travis Kvapil 1 35 -55 0 2 0 0 0 24 -3$410,710

-26 0028  Jamie McMurray 0 34 -56 -1 2 0 0 0 29 1$432,928

-27 0029  AJ Allmendinger 0 33 -57 -1 1 0 0 0 46 17$111,808

-27 0030  Kevin Harvick 0 33 -57 0 2 0 0 1 38 8$675,379

-27 0031  Kasey Kahne 0 33 -57 0 2 0 0 0 34 3$475,843

-27 0032  Kurt Busch 0 33 -57 0 2 0 0 0 26 -6$480,679

-29 0033  Kyle Busch 0 31 -59 -2 2 0 0 1 31 -2$535,643

-32 0034  Martin Truex Jr. 0 28 -62 -3 2 0 0 0 23 -11$488,809

-35 0035  Scott Speed 1 25 -65 -3 2 0 0 1 22 -13$360,914

-37 0036  Michael Waltrip 1 23 -67 -2 1 0 0 0 21 -15$309,564

-42 0037  Terry Labonte 0 18 -72 -5 1 0 0 0 25 -12$307,838

-44 0038  David Ragan 1 16 -74 -2 2 0 0 2 32 -6$383,588

-46 0039  David Stremme 0 14 -76 -2 1 0 0 0 55 16$77,475

-47 0040  David Gilliland 0 13 -77 -1 2 0 0 2 35 -5$355,849

-48 0041  Landon Cassill 0 12 -78 -1 1 0 0 0 48 7$75,125

-50 0042  Ken Schrader 0 10 -80 -2 1 0 0 1 53 11$103,874

-59 0043  Scott Riggs(i) 0 1 -89 -9 1 0 0 1 58 15$47,900

-60 1044  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -90 -1 1 0 0 0 39 -5$411,822

-60 0045  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -90 -1 1 0 0 0 40 -5$306,789

-60 0046  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -90 -1 2 0 0 1 43 -3$337,164

-60 0047  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -90 -1 1 0 0 0 41 -6$313,563
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-60 0048  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -90 -1 2 0 0 1 42 -6$349,203

-60 0049  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -90 -1 1 0 0 1 44 -5$78,463

-60 0050  Brian Keselowski 0 0 -90 -1 0 0 0 0 45 -5$0
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